PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47
PROGRAM CB411L
CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
PERMITS ISSUED FOR 07/11
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APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE
PMT FEE

DATE

11-00100677 NEW COMMERCIAL
BUILDING PERMIT 5,371.25
11-00100865 NEW COMMERCIAL
BUILDING PERMIT 613.45

2 PERMITS 5,984.70 *

11-00100749 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 643.75
11-00100810 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 713.75
11-00100833 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 1,424.95
11-00100876 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 111.25
11-00100878 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 441.75
11-00100898 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 593.25
11-00100908 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 1,049.75
11-00100912 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 391.25
11-00100961 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 1,133.75
11-00100967 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 125.25
11-00100968 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 125.25
11-00100969 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 195.25
11-00100970 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL
BUILDING PERMIT 125.25
11-00101052 COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 251.25

14 PERMITS 7,325.70 *
11-00100221 COMMERCIAL ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT 1,996.15

1 PERMITS 1,996.15 *
11-00101031 DECK
BUILDING PERMIT 23.50

1 PERMITS 23.50 *

7/01/11

7/22/11

7/05/11

7/21/11

7/13/11

7/05/11

7/14/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/14/11

7/27/11

7/29/11

7/29/11

7/29/11

7/29/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/27/11

1301

NEW COMMERCIAL

W 23RD ST

808 E 28TH ST

1202

AVG VALUATION =  498,500.00 *
COMMERCIAL RE-MODEL

E 23RD ST

303 W 13TH ST

730 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

809 MASSACHUSETTS ST

311 N 2ND ST

3106

1115

4601

3320

2511

2511

2511

2511

4601

2400

1230

I0WA ST

MASSACHUSETTS ST

W 6TH ST

CLINTON PKWY CT

W 31ST ST 1

W 31ST ST 10

W 31ST ST 6

W 31ST ST 11

CLINTON PKWY

AVG VALUATION = 47,569.28 *
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

PACKER RD

AVG VALUATION =
DECK

278,500.00 *

WAGON WHEEL RD
AVG VALUATION = 500.00 *
DETACHED GARAGE

MCPHERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.

VENTURE PROPERTIES, INC.

BCS LLC

PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION

B.A. GREEN CONSTRUCTION CO.
WENTWORTH CONTRACTING SERVICES
PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION

B.H. BUILD, LLC.

ALLEN CONTRACTING INC.

B.A. GREEN CONSTRUCTION CO.
MAR LAN CONSTRUCTION

JAY MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION
JAY MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION
JAY MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION
JAY MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION

DRIVING FORCE, LLC

B.A. GREEN CONSTRUCTION CO.

WAL, CHONG

950,000
47,000
997,000 *
50,000
60,000
176,520
4,250
30,000
45,000
110,000
25,000
125,000
5,140
5,140
10,280
5,140
14,500

665,970 *

278,500
278,500 *

500
500 *
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MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE

PERMITS ISSUED FOR 07/11

PAGE 2

APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE
PMT FEE

DATE

11-00100708 DETACHED GARAGE
BUILDING PERMIT 461.95
11-00100879 DETACHED GARAGE
BUILDING PERMIT 153.25
11-00100895 DETACHED GARAGE
BUILDING PERMIT 251.25

3 PERMITS 866.45 *

11-00100917 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - COMMERC 153.25
11-00100932 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00100933 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - COMMERC 23.50
11-00100934 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00100941 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 29.60
11-00100944 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00100946 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 54.00
11-00100948 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00100949 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00100958 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - COMMERC 23.50
11-00100959 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101001 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - COMMERC 23.50
11-00101002 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 32.65
11-00101018 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101019 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101021 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101022 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101023 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101025 ELECTRICAL PERMIT

7/07/11

7/07/11

7/21/11

7/11/11

7/11/11

7/11/11

7/11/11

7/12/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/18/11

7/18/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/21/11

7/21/11

7/22/11

7/22/11

7/22/11

302 PERRY ST
850 MAPLE ST
1846 LEARNARD AVE
AVG VALUATION = 18,286.66 *
ELECTRICAL PERMIT
1 RIVERFRONT PLAZA 300
530 OHIO ST
711 W 23RD ST 12
2800 WINTERBROOK DR
2558 MONTANA ST
2039 RHODE ISLAND ST
930 OHIO ST
1745 W 24TH ST UNIT 12
2548 RIDGE CT
1229 VERMONT ST
1908 E 19TH ST
1910 HASKELL AVE 8
1141 KENTUCKY ST
932 CHALK HILL CT
302 HOMESTEAD DR
1524 W 22ND TERR
1530 TENNESSEE ST

1531 CADET AVE

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
HOWARD, CHAD

ESH QUALITY STRUCTURES INC

ACE ELECTRIC

QUALITY ELECTRIC OF DOUGLAS CO
PRINTING SOLUTIONS

ROBBINS, JEREMY

BROERS ELECTRIC LLC

RANDALL ELECTRIC

HARVEY BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
MIDWEST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
PREDMORE, CARL

QUALITY ELECTRIC OF DOUGLAS CO
ELECTRIC PLUS ELECTRIC

LEMMON, CHRIS

LYNN ELECTRIC, INC.

LISHER ELECTRIC

CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVING BANK
JJ*S ELECTRIC SERVICES

HAMILL RENTALS

ALVAREZ, ALBERTO

32,000
8,000
14,860
54,860 *
8,000

500

700
500

1,500

500

400

750

500

500



ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101026 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101030 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 83.25
11-00101032 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47
PROGRAM CB411L

CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

7/25/11

7/25/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

2506 CRESTLINE CT

101 N MICHIGAN ST

232 PERRY ST

3406 RICHARD CT
MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE

PERMITS ISSUED FOR 07/11

DRUM, STEVE
EASY LIVING MOBILE HOME PARK
WALTHALL ELECTRIC

RIVER CITY ELECTRICAL

2,250

500
PAGE 3

APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE
PMT FEE

DATE
ISSUED

11-00101042 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 69.25
11-00101053 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 23.50
11-00101054 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 32.65
11-00101056 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
ELECT - RESIDEN 32.65
26 PERMITS 910.30 *

11-00100902 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100904 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100906 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 111.25
11-00100911 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100913 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 44 .85
11-00100914 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100915 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100916 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100928 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100929 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 44 .85
11-00100930 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100931 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100943 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100951 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00

7/26/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/05/11

7/05/11

7/05/11

7/05/11

7/07/11

7/07/11

7/07/11

7/07/11

7/08/11

7/08/11

7/08/11

7/08/11

7/12/11

7/15/11

3908 STETSON DR
110 N MICHIGAN ST
525 PERRY ST
1933 LEARNARD AVE
AVG VALUATION = 784.61 *
MECHANICAL PERMIT
721 INDIANA ST
2509 BONANZA ST
2706 10WA ST
110 N MICHIGAN ST
2411 LOUISIANA ST
2412 BRETT DR
2705 BLUESTEM CT
3405 SWEET GRASS CT
512 LONETREE DR
2411 LOUISIANA ST
336 STOCKADE ST
100 ARKANSAS ST

2908 BELLE HAVEN DR

3919 OVERLAND DR

SCHROCK ELECTRIC INC.
ELECTRIC PLUS ELECTRIC
BROERS ELECTRIC LLC

OLIVER ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION

NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR
ADVANTAGE HEATING & AC
ADVANTAGE HEATING & AC

HARRIS HEATING & COOLING
WYATT HEATING & AIR CONDITION
CLOUD HEATING & AIR COND.
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR
ADVANTAGE HEATING & AC
HOMER"S RIVER CITY HTG & CLG
WYATT HEATING & AIR CONDITION
HARRIS HEATING & COOLING
HARRIS HEATING & COOLING
WESTERHOUSE, INC

WESTERHOUSE, INC

200
800
800
20,400 *
3,000
1,500
4,400
585
1,200
3,200
2,500
1,600
2,684
1,200
2,600
2,315
2,425

2,400



11-00100953 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 260.00
11-00100954 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100955 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00100956 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
11-00100957 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
11-00101004 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101007 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47
PROGRAM CB411L

CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

7/15/11

7/15/11

7/15/11

7/15/11

7/15/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

2009

2905

1128

1440

1442

2135

2411

STRATFORD RD

STRATFORD RD

PARKSIDE CIR

LAWRENCE AVE

LAWRENCE AVE

MASSACHUSETTS ST

LOUISIANA ST

MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
ISSUED FOR 07/11

PERMITS

CLOUD HEATING & AIR COND.

CLOUD HEATING & AIR COND.

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

HARRIS HEATING & COOLING

HARRIS HEATING & COOLING

A & H AIR COND. AND HEATING

WYATT HEATING & AIR CONDITION

16,200
2,600
2,714
4,100
3,400
5,750

3,000
PAGE 4

APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE
PMT FEE

DATE
ISSUED

11-00101008 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
11-00101014 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101015 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101017 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
11-00101020 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101034 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 153.25
11-00101035 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 237.25
11-00101036 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 167.25
11-00101037 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 130.00
11-00101038 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101040 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101048 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101057 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101058 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- RESIDENTI 65.00
11-00101059 MECHANICAL PERMIT
MECH- COMMERCIA 97.25
36 PERMITS 3,325.95 *

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/21/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/27/11

7/29/11

7/29/11

7/29/11

909 CONGRESSIONAL DR

4613

3801

2422

4949

1421

2545

3421

2016

3801

2021

4129

MERION CT

CLINTON PKWY J5

NATIONAL LN

STONEBACK DR

OREAD WEST

IOWA ST

W 6TH ST

PALMER DR

CLINTON PKWY ES5

RHODE ISLAND ST

BLACKJACK OAK DR

336 CATTLEMAN TR

2704

3120

UNIVERSITY DR

MESA WAY
AVG VALUATION =

3,963.13 *

WYATT HEATING & AIR CONDITION
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR

A & H AIR COND. AND HEATING
REDI-REFRIGERATION, INC
LENNOX NATIONAL ACCOUNT SERVIC
CLOUD HEATING & AIR COND.
NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR

ACE PLUMBING & SEWER SERVICE
WYATT HEATING & AIR CONDITION
BLACK HILLS ENERGY

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

NIEHOFF/DUNCO HTG & AIR

5,000
3,175
3,300
4,195
2,669
7,820
13,621
8,500
7,240
2,500
2,500
3,600
2,595
2,795

3,790
142,673 *



11-00100903 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100905 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100935 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100940 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100942 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100952 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00100960 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101003 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101005 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101006 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT

PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
83.25
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
32.65
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
38.75
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
23.50

PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47

PROGRAM CB411L

CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

APP NUM/ APPLICATION TYPE

PMT TYPE

PMT FEE

7/05/11

7/05/11

7/15/11

7/12/11

7/12/11

7/15/11

7/18/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

DATE
I1SSUED

PLUMBING PERMIT

1804 ALVAMAR PL

1103 W 20TH ST

1313 HASKELL AVE

1923 OHIO ST

3722 PINNACLE CT

1208 OAK TREE DR

3109 W 28TH CIR

501 MISSISSIPPI ST

2603 WINTERBROOK DR

2815 CRESTLINE DR

MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
ISSUED FOR 07/11

PERMITS

A_B. MAY COMPANY

ACTION PLUMBING

WATERSPHERE PLUMBING

ACE PLUMBING & SEWER SERVICE

KOEHLER PLUMBING, INC.

JIM BOST PLUMBING

ACTION PLUMBING

JIM BOST PLUMBING

KASTL PLUMBING

A_B. MAY COMPANY

500
688
2,850
650
730
700
690

1,000

500
PAGE

5

11-00101009 PLUMBING
PLBG - COMMERCI
11-00101010 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101011 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101012 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101013 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101016 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101024 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101033 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101041 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101043 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101044 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT
11-00101045 PLUMBING
PLBG - RESIDENT

PERMIT
139.25
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
29.60
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
23.50
PERMIT
29.60

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/20/11

7/22/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

7/26/11

2222 W 6TH ST

1711 W 19TH ST

2821 FENWICK RD

541 ELDRIDGE ST B

4133 WIMBLEDON CIR

3938 OVERLAND DR

220 E 18TH ST

2924 HARRISON AVE

2439 BROOKSIDE DR

11 WESTWOOD RD

1328 STONE MEADOWS DR

2119 GREENBRIER DR

KASTL PLUMBING

KASTL PLUMBING

A_B. MAY COMPANY

ACTION PLUMBING

ACTION PLUMBING

ACTION PLUMBING

ACTION PLUMBING

A_B. MAY COMPANY

A_B. MAY COMPANY

WESTWOOD PLUMBING

WESTWOOD PLUMBING

ACTION PLUMBING

500

680

694

680

690

500

500

480

425

680



11-00101047 PLUMBING PERMIT
PLBG - RESIDENT 29.60
11-00101055 PLUMBING PERMIT
PLBG - RESIDENT 50.95
11-00101060 PLUMBING PERMIT

7/27/11

7/28/11

7/29/11

7/05/11

7/14/11

7/06/11

PLBG - COMMERCI 23.50
25 PERMITS 875.85 *

11-00100556 PUBLIC FUNDED PROJECTS
BUILDING PERMIT -00

1 PERMITS .00 *
11-00100894 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT 727.75

1 PERMITS 727.75 *
11-00300008 DEMOLITION - RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION - RE 50.00

1 PERMITS 50.00 *

11-00100901 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 411.45
PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47
PROGRAM CB411L

CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

7/07/11

4708 MOUNDRIDGE CT
1529 BURNING TREE CT
4317 W 6TH ST
AVG VALUATION = 915.48 *
PUBLIC FUNDED PROJECTS
1100 INDIANA ST
AVG VALUATION = 15,000.00 *
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
2319 ORCHARD LN
AVG VALUATION = 61,345.00 *
DEMOLITION - RESIDENTIAL
1428 CONNECTICUT ST

AVG VALUATION = .00 *
RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

1738 MAPLE LN
MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
PERMITS ISSUED FOR 07/11

JIM BOST PLUMBING

KOEHLER PLUMBING, INC.

STUART PLUMBING COMPANY

CITY OF LAWRENCE

C & J REMODELING

GRIA,

INC.

NATURAL BREEZE REMODELING, INC

650

1,400

300
22,887 *

15,000
15,000 *

61,345
61,345 *

26,350
PAGE 6

APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE
PMT FEE

DATE
ISSUED

11-00100907 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 111.25

7/07/11

11-00100910 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 472.05

7/08/11

11-00100927 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 153.25

7/11/11

11-00100965 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 38.75

7/26/11

11-00100973 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 111.25

7/26/11

11-00101027 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 83.25

7/26/11

11-00101028 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 321.25

7/27/11

11-00101039 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT 97.25

7/27/11

11-00101051 RESIDENTIAL RE-MODEL

BUILDING PERMIT
10 PERMITS

181.25
1,981.00 *

11-00100866 NEW SINGLE FAMILY
BUILDING PERMIT 1,273.75
11-00100909 NEW SINGLE FAMILY

7/29/11

7/07/11

711 SUNSET DR

3026 HARPER ST

3911 ASPEN DR

1732 W 25TH ST

837 WESTGATE PL

2712 LAWRENCE AVE

711 SUNSET DR

232 PERRY ST

2548 RIDGE CT

AVG VALUATION = 11,440.00 *
NEW SINGLE FAMILY

4116 DOOLITTLE DR

CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SALB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HUNT, INC.
WILLIAMS, REX
ROMAN CONSTRUCTION
VINTAGE-GREENMARK INC
CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BOONE-SALAZAR, DANIEL

PREDMORE, CARL

LANDSTAR DEVELOPMENT L.C.

5,000
32,600
8,000
1,000
4,950
3,000
20,000
3,500
10,000

114,400 *

150,000



BUILDING PERMIT

11-00100938 NEW SINGLE FAMILY

BUILDING PERMIT
3 PERMITS

11-00200118
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200134
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200137
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200138
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200139
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200140
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200142
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200146
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200148
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200149
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200152
SIGN PERMIT

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

2,040.95

1,648.95

4,963.65 *

PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00

PREPARED 8/02/11, 13:33:47
PROGRAM CB411L
CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

APP NUM/
PMT TYPE

APPLICATION TYPE

PMT FEE

7/08/11

7/14/11

7/27/11

7/13/11

7/01/11

7/01/11

7/07/11

7/07/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/13/11

7/27/11

DATE
I1SSUED

6205 CRYSTAL LN
913 DIAMONDHEAD DR
AVG VALUATION = 217,614.66 *
SIGN PERMIT
1701 MASSACHUSETTS ST
916 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1321 N 3RD ST
1321 N 3RD ST
2121 W 29TH TERR
2121 W 29TH TERR
11 W 9TH ST
4701 W 6TH ST
2720 OREGON ST
2720 OREGON ST
3400 W 6TH ST

MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
PERMITS ISSUED FOR 07/11

EZELL-MORGAN CONSTRUCTION COMP

RLCC, INC.

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE
LAWRENCE SIGN UP LLC
LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE
LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE
LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE
LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE
FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE
SCHURLE SIGNS, INC.
SCHURLE SIGNS, INC.
SCHURLE SIGNS, INC.

LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE

286,241

216,603
652,844 *

PAGE 7

11-00200153
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200156
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200157
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200158
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200159
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200160
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200161
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200163
SIGN PERMIT
11-00200164
SIGN PERMIT

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00
PERMIT
75.00

7/27/11

7/20/11

7/27/11

7/27/11

7/27/11

7/27/11

7/27/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

4430 BAUER FARM DR

647 MASSACHUSETTS ST

826 I0WA ST

826 I0WA ST

826 I0WA ST

826 I0WA ST

809 MASSACHUSETTS ST

2329 10WA ST

2329 10WA ST

LAWRENCE SIGN UP LLC

LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

LUMINOUS NEON-LAWRENCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE



11-00200165 SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

21 PERMITS 1,

11-00200135 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200136 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200141 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200143 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200144 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200145 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200147 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200155 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200170 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN
11-00200191 TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY SIGN

10 PERMITS
Total Permits Issued:

Total Valuation:
Total Fees Assessed:

75.00 7/28/11
575.00 *

SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/05/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/21/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/10/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/01/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/01/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/01/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/19/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/22/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/28/11
SIGN PERMIT
25.00 7/28/11
250.00 *
155
3,026,379
30,856.00

4821

3514

2518

3705

3400

1300

2221

2540

2329

4651

1305

Average Valuation:

W 6TH ST
AVG VALUATION = .00 *
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
CLINTON PKWY
RIDGE CT
CLINTON PKWY

W 6TH ST

W 23RD ST

W 31ST ST

I0WA ST

I0WA ST

W 6TH ST 10

WAKARUSA DR

2

AVG VALUATION = .00 *

19,525.02

FULL BRIGHT MAINTENANCE

BEAUTY BRANDS

TENANTS TO HOMEOWNERS
LAWRENCE WESLEYAN CHURCH
KU CREDIT UNION

KU CREDIT UNION

KU CREDIT UNION

QUIZNOS SUBS

BED MART

SIMPLY WIRELESS

NEU CHIROPRACTIC



